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Policy No QCAD-107280-01 Insured Name BALDEV SINGH  DBA AP TRUCKING
Effective Date 5/19/2022 Policy Status EXPIRED Loss Ratio 0.00%

Expiration Date 5/19/2023 Indemnity Expenses

No Claims Reported.

Subtotal Reserve 0.00 0.00

Subtotal Paid 0.00 0.00
Qualitas Insurance Company
4545 Murphy Canyon Rd, Suite 300
San Diego, CA 92123
Phone: +1(619) 876-4355
www.qualitasinsurance.com

Total Reserve

Total Paid

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00


